
Programme 24-25

Always check wilmslowphotoclub.org.uk/calendar for changes

Tue 17 Sept 2024

19:30 - 21:30 Opening meeting

Tue 24 Sept 2024

19:30 - 21:30 Speaker - Tim Gamble - LightPainting

Tue 1 Oct 2024

19:30 - 21:30 London Salon images

21:30 - 22:00 Deadline for Comp 1 Entry

Thu 3 Oct 2024

19:30 - 21:30 Workshop - Tim Gamble - LightPainting

Tue 8 Oct 2024

19:30 - 21:30 Members'evening

Tue 15 Oct 2024

19:30 - 21:30 Comp 1 PDI: Flightand Open Mono

Tue 22 Oct 2024

19:30 - 21:30 Speaker - Jenny Varley - Wildlife Photography

Tue 29 Oct 2024

19:30 - 21:30 Projectgroup

Tue 5 Nov 2024

19:30 - 21:30 Speaker - Sharon & Rob Prenton Jones - 'AtHome with the Prenton'Joneses'

21:30 - 22:00 Deadline for Comp 2 PrintEntry

Tue 12 Nov 2024

19:30 - 21:30 Members'evening

Tue 19 Nov 2024

19:30 - 21:30 Comp 2 Print: Long Exposure and Open Colour

Tue 26 Nov 2024

19:30 - 21:30 Projectgroup

21:30 - 22:00 Deadline for Comp 3 PDIentry

Tue 3 Dec 2024

19:30 - 21:30 Speaker Stephen McNally – ‘B&W Landscapes’
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Tue 10 Dec 2024

19:30 - 21:30 Comp 3 PDI: Lowry and Open Mono

Tue 17 Dec 2024

19:00 - 21:30 Christmas Social atThe Conservative Club

Tue 24 Dec 2024

19:30 - 21:30 Christmas break

Tue 31 Dec 2024

19:30 - 21:30 New Year break

Tue 7 Jan 2025

19:30 - 21:30 Speaker - Richard Hainsworth - 'Stars, Dragons and an inflatable'President'

21:30 - 22:00 Deadline for Comp 4 PDIentry

Tue 14 Jan 2025

19:30 - 21:30 Comp 4 PDI: Emotions and Open Colour

Tue 21 Jan 2025

19:30 - 21:30 Members'evening

Tue 28 Jan 2025

19:30 - 21:30 Speaker via Zoom - Stephanie Johnson - 'ICM Photography'

Tue 4 Feb 2025

19:30 - 21:30 ProjectGroup

21:30 - 22:00 Deadline for Comp 5 Printentry

Tue 11 Feb 2025

19:30 - 21:30 Speaker – Paul O’Flanagan - ‘Abstract’

Tue 18 Feb 2025

19:30 - 21:30 Comp 5 Print: Sport& games and Open Mono

Mon 3 Mar 2025

19:30 - 21:30 Cheadle Alliance Round 1
Where: Bramhall Village Club, 2 Melbourne Rd, Bramhall, Stockport SK7 1LR, UK

Tue 4 Mar 2025

19:30 - 21:30 Speaker - Adrian McGarry - iPhone Photography
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Tue 11 Mar 2025

19:30 - 21:30 Cheadle Alliance Round 2
Where: Stockport Photographic Society, Stockport SK2 6PA, UK

21:30 - 23:30 Deadline for Comp 6 PDIentry

Tue 18 Mar 2025

19:30 - 21:30 ProjectGroup

Tue 25 Mar 2025

19:30 - 21:30 Comp 6 PDI: Abstract/Surreal and Open colour

Tue 1 Apr 2025

19:30 - 21:30 Speaker - Tim Pile - Lulu, a Modern Muse

Tue 15 Apr 2025

19:30 - 21:30 Easter Break

Tue 22 Apr 2025

19:30 - 21:30 Easter Break

Tue 29 Apr 2025

19:30 - 21:30 AGM/Members evening

Tue 6 May 2025

19:30 - 21:30 Speaker TBC

21:30 - 22:00 Deadline for People’s Choice Competition entry

Tue 13 May 2025

19:30 - 21:30 Cheadle Alliance Round 3 atWilmslow

Tue 20 May 2025

19:30 - 21:30 People’s Choice Competition

Tue 27 May 2025

19:30 - 21:30 Social or Informal Photowalk TBC

Unless stated, all meetings are held at Wilmslow Conservative Club, Grove 
Street, Wilmslow. Doors open from 7pm with a 7:30pm start


